
 
 

2022 
SCHEDULE 

Date Opponent Location Local Time Time (CT) 

FAU Paradise Invitational 
Fri., March 4 Palm Beach Atlantic Boca Raton, Fla. 8 a.m. 7 a.m. 
Fri., March 4 at Florida Atlantic  Boca Raton, Fla. 2 p.m. 1 p.m. 
Sat., March 5 UNC Wilmington Boca Raton, Fla. 8 a.m. 7 a.m. 
Sat., March 5 Florida Gulf Coast Boca Raton, Fla. 10 a.m. 9 a.m. 

Governors Beach Challenge 
Fri., March 11 Carson-Newman Clarksville  9:30 a.m. 
Fri., March 11 Jacksonville State Clarksville  2 p.m. 
Sat., March 12 Central Arkansas Clarksville  11 a.m. 
Sat., March 12 Chattanooga Clarksville  3:30 p.m. 

OVC Weekend at Chattanooga 
Fri., March 25 Eastern Illinois � Chattanooga, Tenn. 9 a.m. 8 a.m. 
Fri., March 25 Morehead State � Chattanooga, Tenn. 3 p.m. 2 p.m. 
Sat., March 26 UT Martin � Chattanooga, Tenn. 1 p.m. Noon 
Sat., March 26 at Chattanooga � Chattanooga, Tenn. 5 p.m. 4 p.m. 

EKU Beach Tournament 
Fri., April 1 at Eastern Kentucky Richmond, Ky. 1 p.m. Noon 
Fri., April 1 Jacksonville State Richmond, Ky. 5 p.m. 4 p.m. 
Sat., April 2 North Alabama Richmond, Ky. 11 a.m. 10 a.m. 
Sat., April 2 Eastern Illinois Richmond, Ky. 3 p.m. 2 p.m. 
 
Wed., April. 6 North Alabama (Doubleheader) Clarksville  1 p.m. 

Georgia State University: Diggin’ Duals 
Fri., April 8 Alabama-Birmingham Atlanta, Ga. 11 a.m. 10 a.m. 
Fri., April 8 at Georgia State Atlanta, Ga. 3 p.m. 2 p.m. 
Sat., April 9 Chattanooga Atlanta, Ga. 8 a.m. 7 a.m. 
Sat., April 9 Tampa Atlanta, Ga. 2 p.m. 1 p.m. 

Govs Beach Bash 
Fri., April 15 Oklahoma Wesleyan  Clarksville  9 a.m. 
Fri., April 15  Eastern Kentucky Clarksville  Noon 
Sat., April 16 Jacksonville State Clarksville   9:30 a.m. 
Sat., April 16 UT Martin Clarksville  2 p.m. 

OVC Weekend at Austin Peay 
Fri., April 22 UT Martin � Clarksville  10:45 a.m. 
Fri., April 22 Chattanooga � Clarksville  2:15 p.m. 
Sat., April 23 Morehead State � Clarksville  12:30 p.m. 
Sat., April 23 Eastern Illinois � Clarksville  4 p.m. 

Ohio Valley Conference Beach Volleyball Conference Championship 
Thu., April 28 First Round Morehead, Ky.  TBA 
Fri., April 29 Semifinals Morehead, Ky.  TBA 
Sat., April 30 Championship Morehead, Ky.  TBA 

NCAA National Collegiate Beach Volleyball Championship 
Wed., May 4 First Round Gulf Shores, Ala.  TBA 
Fri., May 6 National Quarterfinals Gulf Shores, Ala.  TBA 
Sat., May 7 National Semifinals Gulf Shores, Ala.  TBA 
Sun., May 8 National Championship Gulf Shores, Ala.  TBA 
 

� – Ohio Valley Conference contest  
Home matches in red and played at the Govs Beach Volleyball Complex. 
NOTE: This schedule, updated Jan. 25, 2022, is subject to change. Visit LetsGoPeay.com for the latest updates. 


